

## Membership Application

Membership in the <u>Illinois Society of Fire Service Instructors</u> provides full voting rights in the affairs of the Society. A variety of courses and seminars are offered along with the Annual Conference and Meeting in October. The Society's website offers a "members only" section that offers additional resources to help you the instructor. You will receive up to date and useful information on the website along with our newsletter the "Turnout".

## The Society has representation with the following organizations:

Office of the State Fire Marshal
Illinois Fire Service Institute
Illinois Fire Services Association
Illinois Fire Chiefs Association, Education and Research Foundation
Illinois Fire Chiefs, Fire Officer Steering Committee

Active membership is open to individuals who have responsibilities and duties in any of the many aspects of fire service training and education.

To become a member of ISFSI, complete the application below, enclose your membership fee and return to the below address.

Name	Position/Title		
Department/Employer			
Street Address			
City	State	Zip Code	
Home phone	Work	phone	
I was referred to the Society by			
\$50 payment	enclosed for one y	ear active membership	
Signature		Date	
	TOTOT		

ISFSI
450 Airport Road, Suite 106
Elgin, IL 60123
www.ill-fireinstructors.org